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Advertising & Fly Posting
Asset Valuation and Register
CCTV

Cemetery - Regulations

Cemetery - Memorials

Child Protection & Vulnerable Adults
Protection

Code of Conduct

Committee Terms of Reference

Communications Policy

Community Award
Community Grant

Complaints Procedure

Complaints - Persistant Complainants
Procedure

Data Protection & Privacy Notice
Dignity At Work

Facebook Usage Policy

Financial Regulations

Freedom of Information
Investment Strategy

Record Retention Schedule
Reserves Policy

Risk Register

Safeguarding & Whistleblowing Policy
Staff Policies - Disciplinary

Staff Policies - Equal Opportunities
Staff Policies - Expenses

Staff Policies - Grievance

Version/Date

2020

2023

2019

2019

2014

2018

2021

2017

1982

2023

2022

2022

2022

2008

2014

2021

2019

2023

2022

2019

2020

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

ii%‘%}ist of SMPC Policy Documents

Columnl

Remarks

Not on website

Not yet adopted

Not on website

Not on website

Not on website

Excel Worksheet

Not on website

LTA Required

Not on website

Not on website

Not on website

Not on website



\UJ Mg".‘

f’-'ii%ﬁ}ist of SMPC Policy Documents

C!
27 June 2023
Done Policy Document Version/Date Columnl Remarks
Staff Policies - Sickness & Absence 2018 Not on website
Standing Orders 2022
Tennis Courts Safeguarding 2022 LTA Required
Working Party - Climate and Environmen 2021
Working Party - Communications 2021
Working Party - Cycleway 2021
Working Party - Station Car Park 2023
Working Party - NP Steering Group 2022
Working Party - Strategy 2020

Working Party - The Street 2021




