ist of SMPC Policy Documents

27 June 2023

Done	Policy Document	Version/Date	Column1	Remarks
	Advertising & Fly Posting	2020		
	Asset Valuation and Register	2023		Not on website
	CCTV			Not yet adopted
	Cemetery - Regulations	2019		
	Cemetery - Memorials	2019		
	Child Protection & Vulnerable Adults Protection	2014		Not on website
	Code of Conduct	2018		
	Committee Terms of Reference	2021		
	Communications Policy	2017		
	Community Award	1982		
	Community Grant	2023		
	Complaints Procedure	2022		
	Complaints - Persistant Complainants Procedure	2022		
	Data Protection & Privacy Notice	2022		
	Dignity At Work	2008		Not on website
	Facebook Usage Policy	2014		
	Financial Regulations	2021		
	Freedom of Information	2019		
	Investment Strategy	2023		
	Record Retention Schedule	2022		Not on website
	Reserves Policy	2019		Excel Worksheet
	Risk Register	2020		Not on website
	Safeguarding & Whistleblowing Policy	2019		LTA Required
	Staff Policies - Disciplinary	2018		Not on website
	Staff Policies - Equal Opportunities	2018		Not on website
	Staff Policies - Expenses	2018		Not on website
	Staff Policies - Grievance	2018		Not on website

List of SMPC Policy Documents

27 June 2023

Done	Policy Document	Version/Date	Column1	Remarks
	Staff Policies - Sickness & Absence	2018		Not on website
	Standing Orders	2022		
	Tennis Courts Safeguarding	2022		LTA Required
	Working Party - Climate and Environmen	2021		
	Working Party - Communications	2021		
	Working Party - Cycleway	2021		
	Working Party - Station Car Park	2023		
	Working Party - NP Steering Group	2022		
	Working Party - Strategy	2020		
	Working Party - The Street	2021		